
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date:

PO/WO no

Notes: l. In case amonnt to be cred to pplier and the bills rotai does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attachadditional sheers ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with .see
attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. I 0,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Mana ger to approveall bills from 10,000/- to l, 00,000/- 4. Attach JV, Office copy ofPOiWO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, excludetranspoft, Hamalj charges, etc and instead include in Am

l0-03-2t Prepared by: PRABHAKAR

'7 5228 PO / WO Date. 25-2-2t

Supplier Name SUMMIT SALES LLP PO/WO amount 7.043-04

Firm/Company Modi Realty Mallapur LLP Project CMR

Sl. No. Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

l 2-3-21 3,373-44
,

2

3

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transpon & Hamali Charges): 3,373-44

Sl. No DC .No DC. Date MRN No DC matches MRN

l. 1387't 02-03-2t 89570 zdtes o No

2 trYes D No

Amount B -Other Credits :-Transportation charges/Charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: ,zt l,lnlq
AmountE-PO/WCrvalue 7,043-04

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18% 3,669-60

Quantity received as per PO /WO o Yes o Excess receive(gdhort received o Other (explained below)

Is ditference between PO / Bill acceptable? *Yesclto(explained below)

Excess / short material received -s+eproved-- ftffin acceptable limits o No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O D Yevlld- wait for balryrce material o No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) o Yes - Rs. t- tf.lo

Remarks: PART BILL

Approved
by

Purchase

OfTicer
Purchase

Manager
t MD Accounts -

receiver of
biil

Accounts
Manager

Sign:
'1 oMARi I

Date I \

10,000/- 7. MD to approve aI bills above l, 00,000/-
ount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bil I value exceeds Rs

16226

aYes D No

Payment due date l5-03-2t

Accountant

l-'
( q



s"-#;'s;it' uP u*i'r irt iiL iNvotcE

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor. Soham Mansion. M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

. rr Email: puchasor'@.Eodipropertres com

suppri€r / customer / rransporcr - copy GSTINfuNI: 36ACQrS2044C I 27 lofl:0243-2021

Modi Reality Mallapur LLP

Sy No. I 9, Mallapur, Hyderaba4 Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,

(}STIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP

Pignent ink bottle

Rupccs : Thrcc Thousand Thrcc Hundrcd Scvcnty Thrcc and paisc Fourty Four Only

16226

6tt79l

l2

t2

l8

Irr0.00 12

for Summit Sales LLp

Ta\ Amt

18.90

5.40

t9.20

a

Customer Details lnvoicc No

02-03-2021INoicc Datc

PO No

PO Datc

Req Datc

Req lD

25-02-2021

24-02-202t

64287

Loc Req No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qt] Rate Gross TasTo

9608 30 3.5 0 105.007560 - Stationery' - other - Pen - NA - nos

I bluc

4810 l 230.00 920.00 110.,10

l

442L I .12.00 42.00 t2 5.047563 - Stationery - other - Pencil - NA - boxes

15.00 llr{ 7523 - Stationery - other - Eraser - NA - nos

7585 - Stationer)'- other - Sharpner - rr-A - ros 300 15.00 
l

t2 t.80

6 7594 - Station€r) - olher . Stapler pin - other . boxes 7 415 120.00 t8 21.606

7605 - Stationerv - olher - Whitner Pen - NA - nos 9608 l 21.00 t05.00

It 7583 - StationeD'- other - Scale - NA - nos 3 l0 00 30.00 l8
Ilon

7544 - Stationen - other - Marker - NA - nos 9fl)8
I

lo I 16.00

l0 7592 - Stationer)' - o$er - stamp pad - NA - nos 96 12 5 42.0d. 210.00 l8

ll 3502 - Computers and Peripherals - Catridge - NA - 37079090 ) 600.00

IGST Total Ta\able Amount 2,922_00 451.14
225.72

SGST

225 72 Total Invoice Amount 3,373.44

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction
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Doc Date

Purchase Order
25-O2-2021 l4:10:32 ulu[lllllllllllllll

?5.02.21 lOt?6tOO

Supplier Details

Summlt Sales LLP

5-4-lA7l3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrr{ 36ACQFS 204r+C 127

040-6633i551 9618244433

Doc llo 75228 68793

Quote No Nil

Quat OltG

Supply

---l

25-02-2021

Iten L.rla
75q) - StatlorEry - other - Pen - NA - rG
Uuc

7555 - Statlonery - other - Paper - A4 - bundles

75.14 - Statlonery - other - M;]rker - NA - nos

7592 - Stationery - other - stamp pad - NA - nos

S:ZSO - ctat,onery - other - Pencll - NA - boxes

I

417523 - Strtionery - other - Eraser - HA - nos

i

I

5i7585 - Stationery - other - Sharpner - HA - nos

I

I

6i7594 - Stationery - other - Stapler pin - other - boxes

7605 - Stationery - other - Whltner Pen - NA - nos

7583 - Stationery - other - Scale - NA - nos

t tc , Di.q5 65T Amount

0.00

0.00

35.40

,,o1t.o4

1-'
Ll

Acc.pte., the.bove Tsrms And Conditlons

For Su'l'k g.b LLr,

QtY

1

2

I

I

10.00

0-5330.00

2 30.00

42.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.00

18.00

00

12,00

18,00

30018

60

00

tL7

52,

-0

76

47

80

60

6

t4t

20

80

00

79

247

540

00

00

00

1

10

5

00

00

17,70

1

123.907

6

20.00

5.00

00

10.00

5

5

10.00

00

00

5

21

00

00

00

16

000

0,00 1

00

00

0

0

f!^\ - Ze 6a,C I
Survey No 19, Malapur, t_lyderabad. NExt to NFC Railway Over Bddgephonc. Contact Scflnty_, Admin 9SO22,10

Pertality For Oelay Nit \o l)

11 3502 - Comput rs and peripherals - Catndge - NA - nos
Pignent ink bottle

Rupees : Seven Thotsand Fourty Three and Palse Four Only.

T..mr and Cordition3 :-
apEiicsnon, As prr dGtln6 giwn h ho quotrlbn.

P.lrrEttt T.mr. Altrr Deflvery & pm&c{o{t ot bl0

Iax Alt tare3 incJuded h above price.

Dclirery Datc Ne$ Wo.thg Day.

Dailiyery Locdon GdmolEr Rdcrtcy

Fot ,'o4 t..ry ,''rbPa7 LLP

Ar,thongad Stgn.tory

Total Ordcr Value , , ,

r.t\e}---

1

Dale: t t

,ltranv : Modt Reallty MallaPur LLP
5-4-1873&3, II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road. Secunderabad.

G S T No. : 35AAEFM1459R1ZP

SupplyType

Kind Attn r Hamendra,Prabhlkrr

Purchase Order fur the Supply of followlng Items.

I

I

600.

oio

0.00

t2.00

12-OO

18.00

12.00

18.00

I
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{
Fomr

Natne: MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP Dotcl 24.02.2021

68793

6"{ )-8'l

& Phase :

Supplicr

MIrterid required before da(e:

Nolc:

CULMOHA R RESIDENCY Tirne:

lD No.

Dato

?

APPT:OVED

pl,flsno
PR CI MANAGER

21.02.2021

No Inward Nol.lnitsQuantityDescription Size

I No'sBlue pens 30std

) No'sA4 paper t0std

3

4

Pencil

Eraser

std

std

0l

01

Box's

Box's

5 YSharpener No'ssrd 5

6 Stapler pins (Small) 61_
std 20 No's

1 Whitener std 05 No's

8 Scale(iron) Srd 3 No's

Permanent Marker std i0 No's

U) NotsPigpent Ink botde std10.

9

No'sll Stamp pad std

l-z %\,
Rcmarks: fc sitc o{Ecc and salos office puposs at OMR sito .

Prepued By Likhitha ')'i

Sign.& Date 24-02202r Sign. & Date

Rcq. No.

l0:16
--*----%*_

l



:o D DELIV ERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchasca@lnodipropenies.com

GSTIN/UNI: 36 ACQF 520 44ClZ7Sq?lier/Custmer/Transporter - Copy

Modi RealiW Mallaflr LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, Hyderaba4 Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,

(ISTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP

ril{vvARD
MODI REALTY

lvard No t83D D

MRN No.

t3877

02-03-202t

752211

25-02-2021

64287

24-02-2021

6,t791

for Summit Sales

lofl:02{3-2021

Qt)'

30

l

l0

2

LP

2l
LR

Customer D€tails DC No.

DC Date

PO No.

PO Dato.

Req ID

Req Date

Loc Rcq No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC

7560 - Stationsry - other - Pen - NA - nos 9608

48107555 - St tioncr) - othcr - Paper - 44 - bundles

44217563 - Stationery - other - Pcncil - NA - boxes

7523 - Stationery - o&er - Eraser - NA - nos

u2l47585 - Stationcry - other - Sharpner - NA - nos

207594 - Stationcry - othcr " Staplcr pin - other - boxes

96087605 - Stationery - other - Whitner Pen - NA - nos

l7583 - Statiooery - oth€r - Scale - NA - nos

7544 - Statlonerv - other - Markcr - NA - no6 960tt l{J

I 7592 - StatioDery'- other - stamp pad - NA - nos 9612 5

2

I

I

I

)

2 l

2

Sub,icct to Hvdcrabad JLrisdiction

Recerved 8y... rgn

I l
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t I .l

I I li 3502 - Computers ad Peripherals - Cau-idge - NA - nos

l
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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4- ll Floor- Soham Mansion. M.G.Road- Secunderabad - 500003

Email. purchaseq mod,propenies.com

suppli!.r / customer / rmnsF)fler - copy GSTIN/UI\I: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

Modi Realiry Ma[8pur LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, Hydoabad, Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,

tRAtdsi't 
coPY

(}STIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP

7605 - Stationer_'r' - othsr - Whimer Pen - NA - nos

I IiVUdARD
. INODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP

l.oc Req No 68793

for Summit Sales LLP

lofl:02{3-2021

5.04

1lt 90

wa,oruo l89P-.
MRN No.

Customer Details

PO Date. 25-02-2021

Req tD 6428'l

Rcq Date 24-02-2021

Tar% Ta\ AmtRate GrossQsDescription of Goods HSN/SAC

7560 - SrationeD, - other - Pen - NA - nos 9ti0ti 30 3.50 105.00 l2 12.60I

blue

I t2

7555 - Stationery - othsr - Paper - A4 - bundlcs

7563 - Stationery'- other - Pencil - NA - boxes

4t 10

4421 42.00

10t 7523 - Statiorcr)' - other - Eraxr - NA - nos

{}21.1 57585 . Statiorcry - other - Sharplrer - NA - Dos

15 00 2.70

15.00 t2 r80

I

a 7594 - Stationer)' - other - Stapler pin - otho - boxcs 7415 6.00 t20.00

l0 007583 - Stationerv - other " Scale - NA - nos

9{i08

3

105.00 l8

30 00 t8 540

tron

l0 16.00 t60.00

42.00 210.00 l8 37 80

ll 3502 - Computers and Peripherals - Catridge - NA - 370?9090 ) 600.00 1,200.00 lli 2r6.00

Pigment ink bottle

I

I

I

ICST CCST SGST Total Ta\able Amount 2,922.00 451.44
225.',72 225.72 Total Invoice Amount 3,373.44

Rupccs : Thrcc Thousand Thrcc I{urdrcd Scvcnty Thrcc and paisc Fourty Four Only.

Subjcct to Hlderabad Jurisdiction

.'ecerved 8y.,

T
Invoic€No. 16226

Invoic€flate. 02-03-2021

PONo. 75228 =__l
t -

l
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